
Rio

Galesburg

Galva

Alpha Caitlin Larson 309-714-4727

Altona Cari Main 309-781-3815

Abingdon

Williamsfield

 

Galesburg @ Rio Alpha @ Altona

Williamsfield @ Altona Galva @ Galesburg

Abingdon @ Galva Williamsfield @ Abingdon

Alpha Bye Rio Bye

Abingdon @ Galesburg Galva @ Rio

Galva @ Alpha Williamsfield @ Galesburg

Altona @ Rio Abingdon @ Alpha

Williamsfield Bye Altona Bye

Galva @ Williamsfield Alpha @ Williamsfield

Altona @ Galesburg Rio @ Abingdon

Rio @ Alpha Altona @ Galva

Abingdon Bye Galesburg Bye

Williamsfield @ Galva Galesburg @ Abingdon

Galesburg @ Altona Alpha @ Galva

Alpha @ Rio Rio @ Altona

Abingdon Bye Williamsfield Bye

Altona @ Abingdon Rio @ Galesburg

Rio @ Williamsfield Altona @ Williamsfield

Alpha @ Galesburg Galva @ Abingdon

Galva Bye Alpha Bye

Williamsfield @ Alpha Abingdon @ Altona

Abingdon @ Rio Williamsfield @ Rio

Galva @ Altona Galesburg @ Alpha

Galesburg Bye Galva Bye

2023 14u Girls

309-337-5216

Ted Lee 309-337-7312

Jared Stanley 309-509-5806

Brenda Jeffrey

Tournament is June 25-June 30 in Galesburg

Contact Russ Idle 309-299-2104 with your record

Jan Allen 309-337-7686

Wed 6/14/2023 Fri 6/16/2023

Wed 6/21/2023 Fri 6/23/2023

Wed 6/7/2023 Fri 6/9/2023

Wed 5/24/2023 Fri 5/26/2023

Wed 5/31/2023 Fri 6/2/2023

All games start at 7:30 or 30 mins. After Jr. Girls

Wed 5/17/2023

Chad Goff 309-335-3366

Fri 5/19/2023


